

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, MAY 14, 2014

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 1223 - Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 750
cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at one (1) location in
Watson Township.

| | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------|---------------|--------------|---|----------------|---|-------------------|
| <u>Aggregate Industries</u> | Location #1 = | 750 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$11.30</u> | = | <u>\$8,475.00</u> |
| | | | | Total | = | <u>\$8,475.00</u> |
| <u>Aggregate and Developing</u> | Location #1 = | 750 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$7.95</u> | = | <u>\$5,962.50</u> |
| | | | | Total | = | <u>\$5,962.50</u> |
| <u>R. Smith & Sons</u> | Location #1 = | 750 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$9.31</u> | = | <u>\$6,982.50</u> |
| | | | | Total | = | <u>\$6,982.50</u> |
| <u>Stoneco of Michigan</u> | Location #1 = | 750 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$11.53</u> | = | <u>\$8,647.50</u> |
| | | | | Total | = | <u>\$8,647.50</u> |

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, MAY 14, 2014

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6208 - Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 3,180
cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at three (3) locations in
Gun Plain Township.

| | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------|---------------|----------------|---|----------------|---|--------------------|
| <u>Aggregate Industries</u> | Location #1 = | 600 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$12.30</u> | = | <u>\$7,380.00</u> |
| | Location #2 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$12.30</u> | = | <u>\$12,300.00</u> |
| | Location #3 = | 1,580 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$12.30</u> | = | <u>\$19,434.00</u> |
| | | | | Total | = | <u>\$39,114.00</u> |

| | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------|---------------|----------------|---|---------------|---|--------------------|
| <u>Aggregate and Developing</u> | Location #1 = | 600 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.77</u> | = | <u>\$5,262.00</u> |
| | Location #2 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.77</u> | = | <u>\$8,770.00</u> |
| | Location #3 = | 1,580 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.77</u> | = | <u>\$13,856.60</u> |
| | | | | Total | = | <u>\$27,888.60</u> |

| | | | | | | |
|----------------------------|---------------|----------------|---|---------------|---|--------------------|
| <u>R. Smith & Sons</u> | Location #1 = | 600 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.89</u> | = | <u>\$5,334.00</u> |
| | Location #2 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.89</u> | = | <u>\$8,890.00</u> |
| | Location #3 = | 1,580 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.89</u> | = | <u>\$14,046.20</u> |
| | | | | Total | = | <u>\$28,270.20</u> |

| | | | | | | |
|----------------------------|---------------|----------------|---|----------------|---|--------------------|
| <u>Stoneco of Michigan</u> | Location #1 = | 600 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$11.53</u> | = | <u>\$6,918.00</u> |
| | Location #2 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$11.53</u> | = | <u>\$11,530.00</u> |
| | Location #3 = | 1,580 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$11.53</u> | = | <u>\$18,217.40</u> |
| | | | | Total | = | <u>\$36,665.40</u> |

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, MAY 14, 2014

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6215 - Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 4,700
cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at five (5) locations in
Martin Township.

| | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------|---------------|----------------|---|----------------|-------|----------------------|
| <u>Aggregate Industries</u> | Location #1 = | 1,100 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$11.07</u> | = | <u>\$12,177.00</u> |
| | Location #2 = | 700 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$11.07</u> | = | <u>\$7,749.00</u> |
| | Location #3 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$11.07</u> | = | <u>\$11,070.00</u> |
| | Location #4 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$11.07</u> | = | <u>\$11,070.00</u> |
| | Location #5 = | 900 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$11.07</u> | = | <u>\$9,963.00</u> |
| | | | | | Total | = <u>\$52,029.00</u> |

| | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------|---------------|----------------|---|---------------|-------|----------------------|
| <u>Aggregate and Developing</u> | Location #1 = | 1,100 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.07</u> | = | <u>\$8,877.00</u> |
| | Location #2 = | 700 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.07</u> | = | <u>\$5,649.00</u> |
| | Location #3 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.07</u> | = | <u>\$8,070.00</u> |
| | Location #4 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.07</u> | = | <u>\$8,070.00</u> |
| | Location #5 = | 900 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.07</u> | = | <u>\$7,263.00</u> |
| | | | | | Total | = <u>\$37,929.00</u> |

| | | | | | | |
|----------------------------|---------------|----------------|---|----------------|-------|----------------------|
| <u>R. Smith & Sons</u> | Location #1 = | 1,100 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$10.14</u> | = | <u>\$11,154.00</u> |
| | Location #2 = | 700 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$10.14</u> | = | <u>\$7,098.00</u> |
| | Location #3 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$10.14</u> | = | <u>\$10,140.00</u> |
| | Location #4 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$10.14</u> | = | <u>\$10,140.00</u> |
| | Location #5 = | 900 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$10.14</u> | = | <u>\$9,126.00</u> |
| | | | | | Total | = <u>\$47,658.00</u> |

| | | | | | | |
|----------------------------|---------------|----------------|---|----------------|-------|----------------------|
| <u>Stoneco of Michigan</u> | Location #1 = | 1,100 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$10.67</u> | = | <u>\$11,737.00</u> |
| | Location #2 = | 700 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$10.67</u> | = | <u>\$7,469.00</u> |
| | Location #3 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$10.67</u> | = | <u>\$10,670.00</u> |
| | Location #4 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$10.67</u> | = | <u>\$10,670.00</u> |
| | Location #5 = | 900 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$10.67</u> | = | <u>\$9,603.00</u> |
| | | | | | Total | = <u>\$50,149.00</u> |

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, MAY 14, 2014

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6224 - Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 3,000 cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at two (2) locations in Wayland Township.

| | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------|---------------|----------------|---|----------------|---|--------------------|
| <u>Aggregate Industries</u> | Location #1 = | 2,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$9.00</u> | = | <u>\$18,000.00</u> |
| | Location #2 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$9.00</u> | = | <u>\$9,000.00</u> |
| | | | | Total | = | <u>\$27,000.00</u> |
| <u>Aggregate and Developing</u> | Location #1 = | 2,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.70</u> | = | <u>\$17,400.00</u> |
| | Location #2 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.70</u> | = | <u>\$8,700.00</u> |
| | | | | Total | = | <u>\$26,100.00</u> |
| <u>R. Smith & Sons</u> | Location #1 = | 2,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$12.11</u> | = | <u>\$24,220.00</u> |
| | Location #2 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$12.11</u> | = | <u>\$12,110.00</u> |
| | | | | Total | = | <u>\$36,330.00</u> |
| <u>Stoneco of Michigan</u> | Location #1 = | 2,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.60</u> | = | <u>\$17,200.00</u> |
| | Location #2 = | 1,000 cu. yds. | @ | <u>\$8.60</u> | = | <u>\$8,600.00</u> |
| | | | | Total | = | <u>\$25,800.00</u> |